Position

Chief Financial
Officer/Treasurer

Finance Proj Mgr-Bond &
Special Funding

Financial Analyst

Executive Assistant
(Confidential)

Accountant

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LACCD Chief Financial
Officer/Treasurer

LACCD Chief Financial
Officer/Treasurer

LACCD Chief Financial
Officer/Treasurer

LACCD Chief Financial
Officer/Treasurer

LACCD Chief Financial
Officer/Treasurer

Total Wages

$234,389

$115,673

$88,328

$79,400

$62,778

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$46,004
$30,963
$32,456

$31,221

$29,148



