Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Financial Officer/Treasurer		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Chief Financial Officer/Treasurer	\$234,389	\$46,004
Finance Proj Mgr-Bond & Special Funding		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Chief Financial Officer/Treasurer	\$115,673	\$30,963
Financial Analyst		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Chief Financial Officer/Treasurer	\$88,328	\$32,456
Executive Assistant (Confidential)		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Chief Financial Officer/Treasurer	\$79,400	\$31,221
Accountant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Chief Financial Officer/Treasurer	\$62,778	\$29,148